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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology(lliT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is yrom
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Information
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
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OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL
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13718

806

3521

8182

959

4100

2770

21020

937

23310

879

4072

10069

1276

6209

3600

25647

937
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Technology(llIT) Technology)

Kilohrad, Sonepat,

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al EWS Gender- 4081 4415
Information Years, Bachelor of Neutral

Technology(llIT) Technology)

Kilohrad, Sonepat,

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OBC-  Gender- 8139 10950
Information Years, Bachelor of NCL Neutral

Technology(llIT) Technology)

Kilohrad, Sonepat,

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al SC Gender- 6409 7224
Information Years, Bachelor of Neutral

Technology(llIT) Technology)

Kilohrad, Sonepat,

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al ST Gender- 3820 4085
Information Years, Bachelor of Neutral

Technology(llIT) Technology)

Kilohrad, Sonepat,

Haryana
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